Name

John Douglas & Susan Jane Walter

Gerald A & A. Kather Gillen

Western L. Capell

Robert L. & Carolyn S. Rogers

Antoine Alexander Hamlin

Mid-Continent Consolidated Library District 3
Mid-Continent Consolidated Library District 3
Mid-Continent Consolidated Library District 3
Mid-Continent Consolidated Library District 3
Ronald P. William- Trustee

Ezequiel Ramos
Toni Wiliams
Carl D. Fantz
Joy Brower

Dolores Diane Riddle

Address

15623 E. US 24 Highway
15615 E. US 24 Highway
741 E. Walnut Avenue
1718 N. Lake City Valley Road
7902 E. 89th Street
15616 E. US 24 Highway
15616 E. US 24 Highway
15616 E. US 24 Highway
15616 E. US 24 Highway
15632 E. US 24 Highway
722 Timber Lake Trail
15807 E. Cogan Lane
15901 E. Cogan Lane
2119 W. Kostal Court
2023 Pembroke Cresent E

City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Buckner
Kansas City
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Fort Wayne
Independence
Independence
Lincoln
Independence

State Zip

MO 64050
MO 64050
MO 64050
MO 64016
MO 64138
MO 64050
MO 64050
MO 64050
MO 64050
MO 64050
IN 46804
MO 64050
MO 64050
NE 68522
MO 64057



15623 E.
15615 E.
15548 E.
15552 E.
15600 E.
15604 E.
15616 E.
15624 E.
15628 E.
15632 E.
15707 E.
15807 E.
15901 E.
15903 E.
159009 E.

US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
US 24 Highway
Cogan Lane

Cogan Lane

Cogan Lane

Cogan Lane



	Sheet1

